www.emisglobal.comEMC/EMI Products |Data sheets|November 2023 Page- 1 of 5
DATASHEET
TWO PHASE EMI FILTER – MF422
Description
These series range of two phase filters are designed
to suppress undesirable electrical disturbances in
phase to phase configuration.
Features:

Aluminium – 50A to 100A
www.emisglobal.comEMC/EMI Products |Data sheets|November 2023 Page- 2 of 3
Ordering Information
Model Number
Part
Number
Rated
Current
@40°C
Leakage current
@250VAC/50Hz
(mA)
Termination
Weight
(Kg)
MF 422 E100639-1 1A 0.74 6.3 x 0.8 0.26
MF 422 E100639-2 2A 0.74 6.3 x 0.8 0.26
MF 422 E100639-3 3A 0.74 6.3 x 0.8 0.26
MF 422 E100639-4 6A 0.74 6.3 x 0.8 0.26
MF 422 E100639-5 8A 0.74 6.3 x 0.8 0.26
MF 422 E100639-6 10A 0.74 6.3 x 0.8 0.26
MF 422 E100639-7 15A 0.74 6.3 x 0.8 0.26
MF 422 E100639-8 20A 0.74 M5 0.5
MF 422 E100639-9 25A 0.8 M5 0.5
MF 422 E100639-10 30A 0.8 M5 0.5
MF 422 E100639-11 40A 0.8 M5 0.5
MF 422 E100639-12 50A 0.8 M6 1
MF 422 E100639-13 60A 0.8 M6 1
MF 422 E100639-14 75A 0.8 M8 3
MF 422 E100639-15 80A 0.8 M8 3
MF 422 E100639-16 100A 0.8 M10 3
Mechanical Drawing:
1A-15A						        	    20A-40A
7 5 0 . 2
8 5 1